TRT SERIES REMOTE READING GAS ACTUATED THERMOMETERS
MERIT INSTRUMENTS WWW.MERITINSTRUMENTS.COM
Description & Features:
Specifications:
• Custom manufactured stainless steel thermometers for measuring temperatures
remotely.
• Available in 2.5”, 4” and 6” dial sizes in back or bottom connection.
• Temperature ranges available in single scale (F only, C only) or dual scale (F&C).

MERIT INSTRUMENTS WWW.MERITINSTRUMENTS.COM
TRT SERIES REMOTE READING GAS ACTUATED THERMOMETERS
How to order:
05 SA 1U F5
5 Foot Length = 05
10 Foot Length = 10
15 Foot Length = 15
Plain (none) = PC
½” NPT 316 SS Union = 1U
¾” NPT 316 SS Union = 2U
½” NPT 316 SS Thermowell = 1T
¾” NPT 316 SS Thermowell = 2T
-40/110 F only = F1
-20/120 F only = F2
30/150 F only = F3
0/180 F only = F4
30/240 F only = F5
80/300 F only = F6
100/400 F only = F7
100/500 F only = F8
200/1000 F only = F9
-40/110 F&C dual scale = DS1
-20/120 F&C dual scale = DS2
30/150 F&C dual scale = DS3
0/180 F&C dual scale = DS4
30/240 F&C dual scale = DS5
80/300 F&C dual scale = DS6
100/400 F&C dual scale = DS7
100/500 F&C dual scale = DS8
200/1000 F&C dual scale = DS9
-40/40 C only = C1
-28/48 C only = C2
0/65 C only = C3
-20/80 C only = C4
0/115 C only = C5
30/150 C only = C6
40/200 C only = C7
40/260 C only = C8
90/540 C only = C9
1FSeries: TRT
2.0” = A
2.5” = B
4.0” = C
6.0” = D
Black Flange = 1F
(standard on bottom connection)
Front Flange = 2F
U-Clamp = 3F
Bottom = A
Back = B
304 SS = S
316 SS = C
B
Select 1 item from each of  the options on the previous page such as for the following example: